Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Number: 1; Last 5 digit

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

BASU & CO. ROAD CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commepcement of CIRP; 19-02-2020; List of Creditors as on: 15-07-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Arun Kumar Gupta; Process
of registration number: 10037

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

100.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

4304220

4304220

1.53

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

122027611

105421652

37.45

27924885

16605959

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

62230288

62230288

2211

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

18

143970438

18

109560577

38.92

34409860

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

332532557

281516737

27924885

51015819

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/9382
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-07-23 23:33:42-f2fa8d328c556f202a1a4fe888879b11.pdf
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-07-23 23:33:43-ef4d4e2ed9cd42b367ea1e6622e15eed.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-07-23 23:33:43-a158b522bcd046d44d1e02eb2dd75765.pdf
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