	(F	iling under clause (c	a) of sub-regulation	(2) of regulation 13	the IBBI (Insolvency	Resolution Process	for Corporate Perso	ns) Regulations, 20	16	
SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	100.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	4304220	1	4304220	1.53	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 3</u>
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	122027611	1	105421652	37.45	27924885	16605959	0	<u>Annexure 4</u>
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2	62230288	2	62230288	22.11	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	18	143970438	18	109560577	38.92	0	34409860	0	<u>Annexure 8</u>
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
Total		22	332532557	22	281516737	100.00	27924885	51015819	0	